
Name of Exam:   M. A (F) Env.Edu.                                                   
Paper:V (Environmental impacts and Education)

Figure Words 
1 20239502 SHARVAN KUMAR KRISHAN LAL 16 Sixteen 
2 20239503 IQBAL SINGH GARCHA HARBHAWANPREET SINGH 18 Eighteen
3 20239504 ABHISHEK GAUR SURENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 18 Eighteen
4 20239505 PRINCE JASWINDER SINGH 18 Eighteen
5 20239506 RAM PARKASH ZILE SINGH 15 Fifteen 
6 20239507 MITTU BABU RAM * *
7 20239508 SUJATA JAIN SATISH CHAND JAIN * *
8 20239509 CHITRANSH BHATNAGAR BRIJESH BHATNAGAR * *
9 20239510 SHIKHA SRIVASTAVA SATYENDRA SRIVASTAVA 18 Eighteen
10 20239511 SHAHRUKH KHAN RAFIQ AHMED 18 Eighteen
11 20239512 ASHOK KUMAR SHEORAN CHAND RAM * *
12 20239513 ANKIT RAM NIWAS 17 Seventeen
13 20239514 NARESH KUMAR SHARMA JIWAN LAL SHARMA 16 Sixteen
14 20239515 PRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA * *
15 20239516 DES RAJ SINGH GURPAL SINGH 16 Sixteen
16 20239517 SOURABH VIRENDER KUMAR * *
17 20239518 SHASHI KANT PRITAM SINGH 16 Sixteen
18 20239519 MANISH RAJ SINGH RAJBALI SINGH 19 Nineteen
19 20239520 ANUSHA SHARMA SHIV NARAYAN * *
20 20239521 DEEPAK KUMAR RULDA RAM * *
21 20239522 SATISH TALASHI LT JAWAHIR LAL TALASHI * *
22 20239523 ANJU RANI RAJENDER SINGH 16 Sixteen 
23 20239524 NARENDER GAJRAJ SINGH 17 Seventeen
24 20239525 SUHANI RANA PRITPAL SINGH RANA 19 Nineteen
25 20239526 RAHUL BALWAN 17 Seventeen
26 20239527 TULSI SOOD SH. SHIV RAJ SOOD 16 Sixteen
27 20239528 LALIT SHARMA RAJBANSI SHARMA 18 Eighteen
28 20239529 ANKUR SAINI SATISH KUMAR SAINI 18 Eighteen
29 20239530 NISHA DEVI FATHE SINGH 7 Seven
30 20239531 DEEPAK KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR 15 Fifteen
31 20239532 PRADEEP KUMAR RAJBIR SINGH * *
32 20239533 ANUP SINGH SATKAR SINGH 17 Seventeen
33 20239534 ABHISHEK SHER JEET SINGH SHER * *
34 20239535 PARDEEP SINGH RANJIT SINGH * *
35 20239536 SHASHANK SURAJ BHAN 18 Eighteen
36 20239537 HAPPY JAIDEV 18 Eighteen
37 20239538 JANGA RADHAKRISHNA JANGA VENKATARAO 17 Seventeen
38 20239539 VEENA DUHAN UDAYVIR SINGH * *
39 20239540 VIVEK GULATI SH CK GULATI 17 Seventeen
40 20239541 AMIT MEHARA RAMESH MEHARA 16 Sixteen
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Paper:VI (Natural Resources)

Figure Words 
1 20239501 SOMENDRA SINGH KISHAN PAL SINGH * *
1 20239502 SHARVAN KUMAR KRISHAN LAL 19 Nineteen
2 20239503 IQBAL SINGH GARCHA HARBHAWANPREET SINGH 18 Eighteen
3 20239504 ABHISHEK GAUR SURENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 19 Nineteen
4 20239505 PRINCE JASWINDER SINGH 16 Sixteen
5 20239506 RAM PARKASH ZILE SINGH 12 Twelve
6 20239507 MITTU BABU RAM * *
7 20239508 SUJATA JAIN SATISH CHAND JAIN * *
8 20239509 CHITRANSH BHATNAGAR BRIJESH BHATNAGAR 18 Eighteen
9 20239510 SHIKHA SRIVASTAVA SATYENDRA SRIVASTAVA 18 Eighteen
10 20239511 SHAHRUKH KHAN RAFIQ AHMED 17 Seventeen
11 20239512 ASHOK KUMAR SHEORAN CHAND RAM 17 Seventeen
12 20239513 ANKIT RAM NIWAS 19 Nineteen
13 20239514 NARESH KUMAR SHARMA JIWAN LAL SHARMA 20 Twenty
14 20239515 PRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA * *
15 20239516 DES RAJ SINGH GURPAL SINGH 18 Eighteen
16 20239517 SOURABH VIRENDER KUMAR 18 Eighteen
17 20239518 SHASHI KANT PRITAM SINGH 14 Fourteen
18 20239519 MANISH RAJ SINGH RAJBALI SINGH 18 Eighteen
19 20239520 ANUSHA SHARMA SHIV NARAYAN * *
20 20239521 DEEPAK KUMAR RULDA RAM * *
21 20239522 SATISH TALASHI LT JAWAHIR LAL TALASHI * *
22 20239523 ANJU RANI RAJENDER SINGH 17 Seventeen
23 20239524 NARENDER GAJRAJ SINGH 20 Twenty
24 20239525 SUHANI RANA PRITPAL SINGH RANA 19 Nineteen
25 20239526 RAHUL BALWAN 18 Eighteen
26 20239527 TULSI SOOD SH. SHIV RAJ SOOD 20 Twenty
27 20239528 LALIT SHARMA RAJBANSI SHARMA 18 Eighteen
28 20239529 ANKUR SAINI SATISH KUMAR SAINI 20 Twenty
29 20239530 NISHA DEVI FATHE SINGH * *
30 20239531 DEEPAK KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR 15 Fifteen
31 20239532 PRADEEP KUMAR RAJBIR SINGH * *
32 20239533 ANUP SINGH SATKAR SINGH 19 Nineteen
33 20239534 ABHISHEK SHER JEET SINGH SHER * *
34 20239535 PARDEEP SINGH RANJIT SINGH * *
35 20239536 SHASHANK SURAJ BHAN 20 Twenty
36 20239537 HAPPY JAIDEV 19 Nineteen
37 20239538 JANGA RADHAKRISHNA JANGA VENKATARAO 19 Nineteen
38 20239539 VEENA DUHAN UDAYVIR SINGH * *
39 20239540 VIVEK GULATI SH CK GULATI 19 Nineteen
40 20239541 AMIT MEHARA RAMESH MEHARA 18 Eighteen
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CLASS: M.A (F) ENVIRONMENT EDUCATION                                                                  
PAPER: VII (WILDLIFE AND ITS CONSERVATION)
SR. 
NO.

REF. NO. NAME FATHER'S NAME MARKS 
OBTAINED

1 20239502 SHARVAN KUMAR KRISHAN LAL 15
2 20239503 IQBAL SINGH GARCHA HARBHAWANPREET SINGH 18
3 20239504 ABHISHEK GAUR SURENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 16
4 20239505 PRINCE JASWINDER SINGH 16
5 20239506 RAM PARKASH ZILE SINGH 14
6 20239507 MITTU BABU RAM *
7 20239508 SUJATA JAIN SATISH CHAND JAIN *
8 20239509 CHITRANSH BHATNAGAR BRIJESH BHATNAGAR 16
9 20239510 SHIKHA SRIVASTAVA SATYENDRA SRIVASTAVA 15
10 20239511 SHAHRUKH KHAN RAFIQ AHMED 17
11 20239512 ASHOK KUMAR SHEORAN CHAND RAM 14
12 20239513 ANKIT RAM NIWAS 15
13 20239514 NARESH KUMAR SHARMA JIWAN LAL  SHARMA 16
14 20239515 PRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA *
15 20239516 DES RAJ SINGH GURPAL SINGH 12
16 20239517 SOURABH VIRENDER KUMAR 16
17 20239518 SHASHI KANT PRITAM SINGH 14
18 20239519 MANISH RAJ SINGH RAJBALI SINGH 15
19 20239520 ANUSHA SHARMA SHIV NARAYAN *
20 20239521 DEEPAK KUMAR RULDA RAM *
21 20239522 SATISH TALASHI LT JAWAHIR LAL TALASHI *
22 20239523 ANJU RANI RAJENDER SINGH 15
23 20239524 NARENDER GAJRAJ SINGH 17
24 20239525 SUHANI RANA PRITPAL SINGH RANA 17
25 20239526 RAHUL BALWAN 13
26 20239527 TULSI SOOD SH. SHIV RAJ SOOD 15
27 20239528 LALIT SHARMA RAJBANSI SHARMA 14
28 20239529 ANKUR SAINI SATISH KUMAR SAINI 18
29 20239530 NISHA DEVI FATHE SINGH 13
30 20239531 DEEPAK KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR 16
31 20239532 PRADEEP KUMAR RAJBIR SINGH *
32 20239533 ANUP SINGH SATKAR SINGH 18
33 20239534 ABHISHEK SHER JEET SINGH SHER *
34 20239535 PARDEEP SINGH RANJIT SINGH *
35 20239536 SHASHANK SURAJ BHAN 17
36 20239537 HAPPY JAIDEV 18
37 20239538 JANGA RADHAKRISHNA JANGA VENKATARAO 18
38 20239539 VEENA DUHAN UDAYVIR SINGH *
39 20239540 VIVEK GULATI SH CK GULATI 19
40 20239541 AMIT MEHARA RAMESH MEHARA 14
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Name of the College/Department: Institute of Environmental Studies, KUK
Name of Examination: M.A.E.E. (II) Year: 2021

Maximum Marks: 20

Figures Words
1 20239502 Sharvan kumar Krishan lal 13 Thirteen
2 20239503 Iqbal Singh Garcha Harbhawanpreet Singh 15 Fifteen 
3 20239504 abhishek gaur Surendra kumar sharma 18 Eighteen
4 20239505 Prince Jaswinder Singh 11 Eleven
5 20239506 Ram Parkash Zile Singh 12 Twelve
6 20239507 Mittu Babu Ram * *
7 20239508 Sujata Jain Satish Chand Jain * *
8 20239509 Chitransh bhatnagar Brijesh bhatnagar 16 Sixteen
9 20239510 Shikha Srivastava Satyendra Srivastava 16 Sixteen
10 20239511 Shahrukh Khan Rafiq ahmed 17 Seventeen
11 20239512 Ashok Kumar Sheoran Chand Ram 15 Fifteen
12 20239513 Ankit Ram niwas 15 Fifteen
13 20239514 Naresh kumar sharma Jiwan lal  sharma 15 Fifteen
14 20239515 Praveen Kumar SharmaMahesh Kumar Sharma * *
15 20239516 Des Raj Singh Gurpal Singh 18 Eighteen
16 20239517 Sourabh Virender Kumar 14 Fourteen
17 20239518 Shashi Kant Pritam Singh 15 Fifteen
18 20239519 Manish Raj singh Rajbali singh 18 Eighteen 
19 20239520 Anusha Sharma Shiv Narayan * *
20 20239521 Deepak Kumar Rulda Ram * *
21 20239522 Satish talashi Lt Jawahir lal Talashi * *
22 20239523 ANJU RANI Rajender Singh 14 Fourteen
23 20239524 Narender Gajraj Singh 16 Sixteen
24 20239525 Suhani rana Pritpal Singh Rana 17 Seventeen
25 20239526 Rahul Balwan 14 Fourteen
26 20239527 Tulsi Sood Sh. Shiv Raj Sood 16 Sixteen
27 20239528 Lalit Sharma Rajbansi Sharma 15 Fifteen
28 20239529 Ankur Saini Satish Kumar Saini 15 Fifteen
29 20239530 Nisha Devi Fathe Singh 8 Eight
30 20239531 Deepak Kumar Krishan Kumar 13 Thirteen
31 20239532 Pradeep Kumar Rajbir singh * *
32 20239533 Anup Singh Satkar Singh 19 Nineteen
33 20239534 Abhishek sher Jeet singh sher * *
34 20239535 Pardeep Singh Ranjit Singh * *
35 20239536 Shashank Suraj Bhan 19 Nineteen
36 20239537 Happy Jaidev 16 Sixteen

Subject/Paper Name: Paper-VIII (Water Resources and 
Their Management)
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37 20239538 Janga Radhakrishna Janga Venkatarao 14 Fourteen
38 20239539 veena duhan Udayvir singh * *
39 20239540 Vivek Gulati Sh CK Gulati 17 Seventeen
40 20239541 Amit Mehara Ramesh Mehara 13 Thirteen
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